

SERVICE PRICE LIST w.e.f Aug 2017

- 1. Strictly No Credit Until Really Necessary
- 2. Payment After The Due Date Acquires 24%
- 3. Payment Via CHEQUE / NEFT / RTGS Acquires More Charges Than Normal
- 4. Cheque Bounce Charges ₹500 Per Instruction
- 5. ₹150 Per Attempt, For Credit Collection Except First Attempt
- 6. Service Call Booked Cannot Be Cancelled Once It Has Be Processed
- 7. At Any Cost Attending Charges Are Compulsory
- 8. We Request You To Collect The Quotation Before Processing The Service To Avoid Payment Shortages From Customer End

DESCRIPTION	PRICE
REMOTE SUPPORT VIA CALL	₹100 during next service call for 2 Team viewer support
ATTENDING CHARGE	₹200
SPARES / SOFTWARE INSTALLATION	₹350 or Minimum Service Charge
MINIMUM SERVICE CHARGE	₹250
NETWORKING AND TROUBLESHOOTING	₹400 / hr
SYSTEM SOFTWARE ONLY	₹370
SYSTEM SOFTWARE WITH DRIVERS	₹450
BACKUP & RECOVERY	₹400 minimum - ₹50/GB extra
COLOUR INK CATRIDGE REFILLING	₹280
B/W CATRIDGE REFILLING	₹200
TONNER REFILLING	₹450 - ₹600 depends on cartridge
TONNER RECONDITIONING	₹1200 - ₹1600 depends on cartridge
PRINTER SERVICE CHARGE	₹450 minimum
LAPTOP SERVICE CHARGE	₹350 minimum
CHIPLEVEL SERVICE	₹550 minimum
CHIPLEVEL CHECKING & ATTENDING CHARGE	₹250
ASSEMBLING WITH SW	₹900
ASSEMBLING ONLY	₹650
ASC PER YEAR	₹3200
AMC PER YEAR	Depends on the System Condition
CCTV CAMERA INSTALLATION	₹600/Camera
CCTV DVR BASIC CONFIGURATION	₹250/DVR
CCTV REMOTE SETUP CONFIGURATION	₹350/DVR

Cont 1/2

COVAL COMPUTERS



SERVICE PRICE LIST w.e.f Aug 2017

DESCRIPTION	PRICE
SYSTEM CLEANING	300
NEW SYSTEM DELIVERY ONLY	₹350
HARDWARE & SPARES DELIVERY ONLY	₹300
GST BILLED PRODUCTS DELIVERY + INSTALLATION	₹450 + ₹4/km
GST BILL FOR SERVICE	N/A

CUSTOMERS ARE THE KINGS & KINGS NEVER BARGAIN

- The above specified price denotes minimum cost only and the price may increase according to the service involved
- All the above mentioned price are exclusive of transport charges
- Price Mentioned above may change according to the market circumstances
- Remote Attendance via Software will be charged during next bill without any intimation
- 100% Fixed Price and No Changes or Bargains in Billed amount
- Time Taken to Attend a Service Depends and there is no confirmation for the Attendance or Service Time

Cont 2/2